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Tagora
presents

a play by N.F. Simpson

directed by Simon Palmer

Council of Europe 

Thu. 12 June
Fri. 13 June
Sat. 14 June

Sun. 15 June
Tue. 17 June

Wed. 18 June

20:30
20:30
17:00
17:00
20:30
20:30

Tickets: www.tagora.eu

Représentations en langue anglaise
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